
Судостроитель: Hydra-Sports

Год постройки: 2006

Модель: Яхты с центральной
консолью

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 33' 0" (10.06m)

Ширина: 10' 4" (3.15m)

Макс. осадка: 2' 10" (0.86m)

NO NAME — HYDRA-SPORTS

Купить No Name — Hydra-Sports а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту No Name — Hydra-Sports а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hydra_sports/3300vx_vector_express/no_name/2006/247316/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/hydra_sports/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hydra_sports/3300vx_vector_express/no_name/2006/247316/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/hydra_sports/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hydra_sports/3300vx_vector_express/no_name/2006/247316/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/hydra_sports/3300vx_vector_express/no_name/2006/247316/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Overview

Galley

Forward Berth

Mid Berth

Head and Shower

Helm

Hardtop

Electronics

Electrical System

Deck and Cockpit

Propulsion

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Galley

Starboard Cabin TV

V Berth Table

V Berth

No Name — Hydra-Sports Страница 2 из 15

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

Head

Mid Berth

Mid Berth

Dash

Garmin Electronics

Console Access

Console Access

Cooler Storage

Cooler

Hardtop Forward

Hardtop Aft

Hardtop Spreaders

Outriggers and Rocket Launchers

Windlass Anchor

Bow

Forward Seating

Port Walk Through

Port Walk Through

Port Storage

Cockpit

Cockpit Cooler

Baitwell

Freshwater

Bilge

Deck Shore Power Storage

Transom

Transom

Port Profile

КОНТАКТЫ

No Name — Hydra-Sports Страница 3 из 15

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

No Name — Hydra-Sports Страница 4 из 15

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Twin Yamaha 250HP (under 1,200 Hours)
Twin Garmin 7612 Chartplotters
Garmin Radar
5kW Generator
A/C
Vacu-Flush Head
Clarion Stereo
VHF Radio
Outriggers
Windlass Anchor
Cockpit Spreader Lights

Тип судна: Яхты с центральной
консолью

Модельный год: 2006

Год постройки: 2006

Страна: United States Кубрик: Да

Основная информация

Длина общая: 33' 0" (10.06m) Ширина: 10' 4" (3.15m)

Макс. осадка: 2' 10" (0.86m) Длина привального бруса: 33' 0"
(10.06m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 10500 Pounds Вместимость воды: 35 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 10
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 352
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса
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Всего коек: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Производитель: Yamaha Модель: F250

Тип двигателя: Outboard Тип топлива: Gas/Petrol

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Overview
This 33’ Hydra-Sports is perfect for the charter fishing captain or the family who wants
the best of both worlds. Part center console and part express, the versatile layout of
the Hydra-Sports 3300 VX Vector Express will appeal to anglers wanting some cruising
amenities in their next fishing boat. Stylish, fast, and built like a small tank, the Vector
3300 rides on a Kevlar reinforced hull with moderate beam and an aggressive 23
degrees of deadrise aft. Her well-arranged cockpit has everything within easy reach, a
comfortable L-lounge forward of the helm seats several guests. Note the Vector’s low
windshield and well-flared bow. Standard features include an integrated dive platform,
fold-away rear seat, 55-gallon livewell two insulated fish boxes, trim tabs, cockpit rod
storage, cockpit bolsters, transom door, fresh/raw-water washdowns, three fuel tanks,
gunnel rod holders and cockpit lights. Hardtop with sliding overhead hatch is standard.
Below, the Vector’s stylish mid-cabin interior sleeps four and includes a standup
head/shower and convertible dinette forward. The Vector 3300 VX tops out at close to
36 knots with twin Yamaha F250 4-stroke outboards with just under 1,200 hours.

 This boat is available for viewing in St Petersburg.

Galley
12-V receptacle
Microwave
Sink with hot and cold water faucet
Solid surface countertop
12-V / 120-V refrigerator / freezer
Trash receptacle
Wood grain finish cabinets with storage
120-V receptacle

Forward Berth
120-V receptacle
12-V receptacle
Reading lights (2)
Storage under dinette seats

Mid Berth
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12-V receptacle
120-V receptacle
Privacy curtain
Reading lights (2)

Head and Shower
120-V receptacle
800 GPH shower sump
Full length mirror
Powered ventilation
Pull-out shower head with mixer valve
Sink with hot and cold faucet
VacuFlush® toilet, holding tank, dockside pump-out, overboard discharge and
tank level indicator
Vanity grab rail
Vanity storage

Helm
12-V receptacles (1)
Compass
Cup holders
Dash Cover, Canvas
Electrical switch panel
Footrest integrated into helm
Glove box
Steering wheel – tilt
Steering wheel with knob – cast Aluminum
Stereo remote control
Trim tab control

Hardtop
Retractable Center Section for Bow Access
LED Lighting
Navigation lights
Open sides 
Opening deck hatches
Outriggers
Rod holders (6)
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Electronics
Explorer VHF Radio
Twin Garmin 7612 Chartplotter
Garmin Closed Array Radar

Electrical System
Air conditioner (cabin) (10,000 BTU) - reverse cycle
Aluminum fuel tank (352 gallons)
Automatic bilge pumps
Battery charger
Battery trays automatic charging / paralleling relays
Bonding system for underwater through hull fittings
Dockside cable TV inlet
Electric Horn
Engine fuel / water separators
Freshwater dockside hook up
Freshwater tank (35 gallons)
Freshwater transom shower with hot and cold mixer
Freshwater washdown stainless steel faucet located in anchor locker
High water bilge pump with alarm
Kohler 5kW generator
Livewell (55 gallons)
Raw water washdown stainless steel faucet located in cockpit
Shore power inlet (30 amp), 50 ft shore power cords (included)
Stainless steel propellers
Tilt steering
Windlass

Deck and Cockpit
10” stainless steel cleats – bow (2), stern with hawse pipes (2 per side), spring line
(2), bow pulpit (1)
10” stainless steel pull-up cleats – cross tie cleats at transom (2)
Bow and stern eyes
Bow pulpit with stainless steel roller assembly
Cockpit courtesy lighting
Cockpit coaming bolsters & Seating
Freshwater transom shower with hot and cold water
Gunnel mounted stainless steel rod holders (4)
Heavy-duty rub rail, Black
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Self-bailing cockpit
Transom door – Acrylic with latch
Transom mounted stainless steel rod holders (3)
Cockpit foldout stern bench seat
Helm footrest integrated into dash
Dual Helm Seat with drop away seat base
Drawer and tackle storage

Propulsion
Twin Yamaha F250 Outboards (Port Hours – 1136/Starboard Hours – 1165)

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Galley Starboard Cabin TV

V Berth Table V Berth

Head Mid Berth

Mid Berth Dash
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Garmin Electronics Console Access

Console Access Cooler Storage

Cooler Hardtop Forward

Hardtop Aft Hardtop Spreaders
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Outriggers and Rocket Launchers Windlass Anchor

Bow Forward Seating

Port Walk Through Port Walk Through

Port Storage Cockpit
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Cockpit Cooler Baitwell

Freshwater Bilge

Deck Shore Power Storage Transom

Transom Port Profile
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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